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OEM Reference

DODGE 6832998AA
FIAT 77367628
FIAT 77367910
FIAT 77368368

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE 0252239719
MEYLE 0252239719
LPR 05P1952
BOSCH 0986495392
1 BOSCH 0986495392
AKRON-MALO 1051210
AKRON-MALO 1051210
TRUSTING 11030
fri.tech. 11030
METZGER 1170997
E.T.F. 121643
ATE 13046056792
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY  13046056792NSETMS
EUROREPAR 1681164780
EUROREPAR 1681164780
REMSA 169502
REMSA 169502
KAWE 169502
FEBI BILSTEIN 173793
FEBI BILSTEIN 173793
ICER 182275
MAXGEAR 193615
A.B.S. 2017Q
ROADHOUSE 2169502
ROADHOUSE 2169502
METELLI 2211030
METELLI 2211030
NK 2223104
BRECK 223970070100
TEXTAR 2239701
TEXTAR 2239701
ZIMMERMANN 223971901
ZIMMERMANN 249221701
VALEO 302319
VALEO 302319
SWAG 33101940
A.B.S. 35150
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HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
BENDIX
EUROBRAKE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
GIRLING
VILLAR
TRISCAN
CIFAM
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
DANAHER
AKEBONO
GALFER
BORG & BECK
OPTIMAL
QUINTON HAZELL
BREMSI
OPEN PARTS
BENDIX Braking
AISIN

ABE
DANAHER
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
JURATEK
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
WOKING
WOKING
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

DON

NiBK

CAR

RAICAM

355025111
355025111
511325
55022223104
573626CH
573626CH
573626J
573626J
6121512
6261952
811015074
82211030
8DB355025111
8DB355025111
9001430
ADB32324
ADBP420053
ADP0271
AN960K
B1G12015952
BBP2603
BP12826
BP1935
BP3735
BPA169502
BPD1256
BPFI1053
C1FO071ABE
DBP5011
FD7653A
FDB4799
FDB4799
GDB2151
GDB2151
JCP8257
KD7481
LP3289
LP3289
LVXL1890
MDB3896
MDB3896
P1795302
P1795302
PAO0230AF
PA2195
PAD2138
PCP1901
PNO775
PNT2591
RA10400
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